2/18/2015
COMPANY :
ACCOUNT :
TYPE:
STATUS:
FOLIO:

ACCOU

BANK DRAFT:

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

TOTALS F

TOTALS F

11:15 AM
99 - CONSOLIDATED FUND

CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

10000 CONSOLIDATED POOLED CASH

Bank Draft

All

All

NT --DATE-- --TYPE-- NUMBER —-—-—--———-—- DESCRIPTION-————————-

1/07/2015 BANK-DRAFT

1/07/2015 BANK-DRAFT000001
1/07/2015 BANK-DRAFT000002
1/07/2015 BANK-DRAFT0O00003
1/07/2015 BANK-DRAFT000004
1/21/2015 BANK-DRAFT

1/21/2015 BANK-DRAFTO00001

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

MISSION POLICE ASSOC
GROUP HEALTH EMPLOYEE B
COMPASS BANK

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

1/21/2015 BANK-DRAFTO00002 MISSION POLICE ASSOC
1/21/2015 BANK-DRAFTOO0003 GROUP HEALTH EMPLOYEE B
1/21/2015 BANK-DRAFTO00004 FROST BANK
1/22/2015 BANK-DRAFT TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OR ACCOUNT 10000 CHECK TOTAL:
DEPOSIT TOTAL:
INTEREST TOTAL:
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:
SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL:
EFT TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT TOTAL:
OR CONSOLIDATED FUND CHECK TOTAL:
DEPOSIT TOTAL:
INTEREST TOTAL:
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:
SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL:
EFT TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT TOTAL:

————AMOUNT---

2,145,061.

2,145,006

CHECK DATE:
CLEAR DATE:

STATEMENT:

VOIDED DATE:

AMOUNT:

CHECK NUMBER:

_65CR

CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED
CLEARED

PAGE: 1

170172015 THRU 1/31/2015
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0.00 THRU 999,999,999.99
000000 THRU 999999

STATUS FOLIO CLEAR DATE

2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
2/04/2015
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